

## OFERTA

I.D.: 58823539

---

Data publicarii	12.07.21	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 292,84 RON - 292,84 RON

---

Descriere: diblu fi 8 40 0,17 6,8 priza pt 2 11,77 23,54 siguranta fuzibila 2 1,68 3,36 patron 2 5,04 10,08 banda teflon 1 1,68 1,68 cheie 1 3,78 3,78 cheie 1 5,04 5,04 cheie 1 6,72 6,72 cheie 1 12,61 12,61 broasca usa 1 27,73 27,73 lacat 1 5,04 5,04 coliere plastic 1 10,93 10,93 grebla 1 21,01 21,01 pistol silicon 1 9,24 9,24 coliere plastic 1 5,04 5,04 forante 30 0,05 1,5 cleme fi 25 20 0,34 6,8 cleme fi 20 8 0,21 1,68 tinci 1 19,33 19,33 gletiera 1 18,49 18,49 drisca 1 13,45 13,45 amorsa 1 8,4 8,4 sarpe desfundat 1 15,13 15,13 lanterna 1 55,46 55,46

---